Elbe-Elster Schitzenkreis e.V.

KK-Slbstladegewehr Aufl.- 0.V. 30 Schuss [9.13.10]

Kreismeisterschaften 2018

Herren | [10]
Mannschaft

Rang

Mannschaft
Start-Nr. Schitze

SGi Schénewalde

1001 Kiehl, Albert
1072 Luthardt, Maik
1073 Kluge, Stephan
SV Falkenberg |

7002 Schunack, Dieter
7005 Pelz, Lothar
7017 Schroédter, Lutz

193
159
184

184
172
162

Gesamt

536

518
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